
Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
in

 m
in

s

60

Weekend-Southbound

D

SO
U

TH
W

ES
T 

M
ED

IC
AL

 
D

IS
TR

IC
T/

PA
R

KL
AN

D

05:06 
06:06 
07:06 
08:06 
09:06 
10:06 
11:06 
12:06 
01:06 
02:06 
03:06 
04:06 
05:06 
06:06 
07:06 
08:06 
09:06 
10:06 
11:06 
12:06 
01:06 

C

IR
VI

N
G

 @
 W

YC
LI

FF

05:11 
06:11 
07:10 
08:10 
09:10 
10:10 
11:10 
12:10 
01:10 
02:10 
03:10 
04:10 
05:10 
06:10 
07:10 
08:10 
09:10 
10:10 
11:10 
12:10 
01:10 

B

SY
LV

AN
 @

 S
IN

G
LE

TO
N

05:14 
06:14 
07:14 
08:14 
09:14 
10:14 
11:14 
12:14 
01:14 
02:14 
03:14 
04:14 
05:14 
06:14 
07:14 
08:14 
09:14 
10:14 
11:14 
12:14 
01:14 

A
TY

LE
R

 V
ER

N
O

N
 S

TA
TI

O
N

05:26 
06:26 
07:25 
08:25 
09:25 
10:25 
11:25 
12:25 
01:25 
02:25 
03:25 
04:25 
05:25 
06:25 
07:25 
08:25 
09:25 
10:25 
11:25 
12:25 
01:25 

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
in

 m
in

s

60

Weekend-Northbound

A

TY
LE

R
 V

ER
N

O
N

 S
TA

TI
O

N

05:36 
06:36 
07:36 
08:36 
09:36 
10:36 
11:36 
12:36 
01:36 
02:36 
03:36 
04:36 
05:36 
06:36 
07:36 
08:36 
09:36 
10:36 
11:36 
12:36 

B

SY
LV

AN
 @

 S
IN

G
LE

TO
N

05:45 
06:46 
07:46 
08:46 
09:46 
10:46 
11:46 
12:46 
01:46 
02:46 
03:46 
04:46 
05:46 
06:44 
07:44 
08:44 
09:44 
10:44 
11:44 
12:44 

E

IR
VI

N
G

 @
 C

R
AM

PT
O

N

05:49 
06:50 
07:50 
08:50 
09:50 
10:50 
11:50 
12:50 
01:50 
02:50 
03:50 
04:50 
05:50 
06:49 
07:49 
08:49 
09:49 
10:49 
11:49 
12:49 

D

SO
U

TH
W

ES
T 

M
ED

IC
AL

 
D

IS
TR

IC
T/

PA
R

KL
AN

D

05:53 
06:54 
07:54 
08:54 
09:54 
10:54 
11:54 
12:54 
01:54 
02:54 
03:54 
04:54 
05:54 
06:52 
07:52 
08:52 
09:52 
10:52 
11:52 
12:52 

219 Local Rail
Connection

Bus
Transfer

GoLink
Connection

Airport

All PM are in Bold

https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/bus-routes/bus-route-detail/219
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/rail
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/bus-routes
https://www.dart.org/guide/transit-and-use/golink
https://www.dart.org/airport

